G.N. 7486

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2962527
2851269
2962468
2131439
2858288
2413978
2414237
2284041

2962359
2962358
2867704
2414252
2867870
2855180
2850993
2962546
1072417

2475590
2962366
2858399
2743800
2720910
2851315
2738923

ACME TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
ADS GB Limited

AI'YOU LA BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ANDALUS TRADING CO., LIMITED

AOLI TRADING CO., LIMITED

ASIAN CALLIGRAPHY EDUCATION CO., LIMITED

B.U. Limited

BEIJING HAODONG INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AGENCY (HK)

CO., LIMITED

BILLION KING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BLOSSOM WELL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BO WAY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

BODE LUXURY GROUP LIMITED

BOK NETWORKS LIMITED

BRENDAN MAHER CONSULTING LIMITED
BRIGHT FULLRICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BRIGHT KAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BRITAIN CALMAN . LINKS INT'L GROUP LIMITED

BULROSE (HONGKONG) LIMITED
Bacchus And His Disciple Limited

Bi jou Jewellery Co., Limited

Bisheng Information Technology Limited
Bishop Property Holdings HK Limited
Blind Projects Limited

CANDLE BRIGHT LIMITED
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2975812

2561259
2703055
1268139
2858270
2954056
2851002
1268441
24227195
2868121
3084093
2867734

2414380
2739056

2962508
3083780
2975838
2851415
2851373
2142794

2869314
2565680
2871663
2962349

2858332
2720899
2720913
1792492
2062314
2851397

CAPRI FANZHI INTERNATIONAL YOGA COLLEGE LIMITED

CHAN'S ASSOCIATES LIMITED

CHEUNG SANG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA BRIGHT ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHING LONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHUNG CHING GARDEN LIMITED

CI LIAN TRADING LIMITED

CI' WAH PAPER PACKAGING COMPANY LIMITED

CITY VIEW INTERNATIONAL SOURCING HK CO., LIMITED
CLEVER GLOBAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

Changyuda Technology Co., Limited

China Cultural Development Exchange Association Limited

China JS Group Limited

China New Town Operations and Development Research Institute Co.,
Limited

China Shigu Holding Limited

China Super General Co., Limited
Chinese Candy (HongKong) Co., Limited
Chuber Company Limited

Chunlu Dry Trade Co., Limited

D-FOCUS INTERNATIONAL TRADE (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

DING YUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
DRAGON VICTORY TRADING LIMITED
DRAGONTOP INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

DREAM REBORN MEDICAL SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY (CHINA)
INCORPORATION LIMITED

DYJ LIMITED

De Chao Technology Co., Limited
De Ju Industrial Co., Limited

DiDo (Ningbo) E-Tech Co., Limited
Diamond Airlines Company Limited

EASTERN SUCCESS LOGISTICS LIMITED
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2851408
2855181
2738894
3082979
1268409
2742588
2570849
2868150
2867666
2273795
1792690
2273694
2279932

2570819

0811955
1268432
2851337
2576638
1269223
2850959
2138354
2138315
2851455
2851035
2976157
2738875
2851444
3084172
2138162
2851317
1367898
2423365
2962453

EASY UNION LOGISTICS LIMITED

ERMAK CNC MACHINE LIMITED
EXTRAVAGANT TRADE CO., LIMITED

Easy Chi Technology Trading Co., Limited
FANTASTIC HARVEST ENTERPRISE LIMITED
FIMA INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
Fogio HK Limited

Fu Yi Cheng Trading Limited

Funting Co., Limited

GAELIC TIGER HOLDINGS HONG KONG LIMITED
GERMAN FUSI OIL GROUP LIMITED
GERMANY UNCOMAN (CHINA) LIMITED

GLOBAL BEST(HONG KONG)COMMERCE AND TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

GLOBAL SPACE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

GLORIOUS VENTURE LIMITED

GOLDEN RIVER IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
GOLDSTEIN CO., LIMITED

GRACE VIEW DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GREENSHIP COMPANY LIMITED

GUAN DE CO., LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN DERUN CERAMIC LIMITED
GUM SOFTWARE CO. LIMITED

Gao Jingrui Trading Co., Limited

Gemax Trade Limited

Germany Koffler International Group Co., Limited

Global Gold Group Limited

Guangfengji Trading Co., Limited

Gwong Sing Trading Co., Limited

HANSYOUNG FOODS LIMITED

HAOYANG SHIPPING GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HENG DE ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED

HENG MEI TRADING (HK) LIMITED

HINJU TRADE LIMITED
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2739359
2425208
2851277

2851310
2867914
2851324
1792424
2851460
2850946
2138269
2062287
3084844
2131335
2851014
2962583
3083485
2851387
2280953

2561240
2869303
2738836
2867643
2851133

2414321
2273868
2962503
2738917
2131540
2851214

3084596
1371244

HK BUSHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK CASEN TRADING LIMITED

HK FU YUK CHEONG SHING INTERNATIONAL TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

HK GUANGXINDA TRADING LIMITED

HK HTY TRADING LIMITED

HK JASTAR TRADING LIMITED

HK LIANGCHEN MEDICINE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK PETER PAN CLAW MACHINE LIMITED

HK PHOENIX TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK SEN XI GROUP LIMITED

HK XINHAO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK YUDU CO., LIMITED

HKCLY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG AO TING CULTURAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG GAN TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG HELIWANG TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG DONGBU TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG DR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG EMEI GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HEXUN LIMITED

HONGKONG LIDAFEI AUTO PARTS LIMITED
HONGKONG OUDINA INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG QIANGUNUO INTERNATIONAL BIOLOGY
TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG QIXTYOUPIN (INTERNATIONAL) CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SANYANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SIWEN INTERNATIONAL MEIYE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TIANSONG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WEIFANG INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG WUYUAN WENLV INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT

LIMITED
HONGKONG YAMEI INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
HONGYUE (H.K) DIGITAL CO., LIMITED
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1958886

2273734
2720866
2575835
3084343

2976238
2851005
2867715
2870345
2962580
2855195
2867833
2867826
2851363
2858384
2577249
2867853

2868077

2738865

2851234
2561178
2273513
2962361
0156756
2273846
2975771

1268679
1268299
3084799
2851407

HOODEE (INTERNATIONAL) SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
COMPANY LIMITED

HUASHI INT'L GROUP LIMITED
HUAXIA WINE HOLDINGS LIMITED
HUINENG (HONGKONG) LIMITED

Hk Huiwenjuhe International Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Bonroy International Group Co., Limited
Hong Kong CyberLink Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong DEZHI Trading Limited

Hong Kong Duoyu Cosmetics Co., Limited

Hong Kong Feibaote Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Jinyun Huake Software Co., Limited
Hong Kong SHUNRUN Trading Limited

Hong Kong Shitong Electronic Commerce Co., Limited
Hong Kong Wanxing Run Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yaodong Energy Group Co., Limited
Hong Kong Y1 Han International Limited

Hong Kong darebye International Health Biotechnology Co., Limited

Hongkong Associated Air And Sea Logistics Limited

Hongkong Xiangwai International Investment Group Limited

Huaiji Electronic Commerce Co., Limited
Hung Kee Steelware Company Limited
Hydra Talent Management Systems Limited
IKKT Culture Company Limited
INVESTCORP FINANCIAL LIMITED
Inter Coach Limited

International Xin Supervisor (China) Education Training Technology
Co., Limited

J.Gold Stone Capital (HK) Limited

JET SCHMEIDT CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
JHD TRADE LIMITED

JR-SKY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2858276
1367495
2851319
2738877
2720904
2414311
2062364
1792522
2570905
2867817
2867909
2962512
1162370
1792464
2867756
2976569
2280082
2851037
2851226
3081616

1500744

2273813
2414256
2273574
2850977
2851229
0920898
2414360
2868002
2962528
3084816
2855187

JUYIHUI TRADE LIMITED

Jasmine Holdings Limited

Junyang Trading Co., Limited

K & P GROUP LIMITED

LEEGENT LIMITED

LEORRAA (H.K.) LIMITED

LIANGDE TRADE LIMITED

LIFE SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT TRADE FIRM LIMITED
LOVA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Lacrowin Global Limited

M. W. HEALTH CARE LIMITED
MAINTIAN HEALTH LIMITED
MALTON GARMENT LIMITED

MARY AYA HK GROUP CO., LIMITED
MSHIPPING LIMITED

Mandy Advisors Limited

Ming Advisors Co. Limited

Mo Yi Shang Trade Co., Limited

NAN & TEA LIMITED

NANYANG ART ACADEMY CULTURE COMMUNICATION
GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

NATIONAL PHARMACEUTICAL MANUFACTURING PTY
LIMITED

NDOT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

NEW CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

NIMU ROMA LIMITED

NINECITY ENERGY (CHN) LIMITED

New Horizons Immigration Consulting Co. Limited
ON LOYAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

ON YING INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

ONE CREATION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ONE GLOBAL INDEX CONSULTING LIMITED
Onestar Group (HongKong) Limited

PENG YE GLOBAL LIMITED
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2962455

2570803
2280285
2282050
1367959
2739083
2975417
2851427
2850922
2962454

2962346

2851358
1792446
2738973
2963194
2976321
2720792
2742485
2871942
2720819
2851155
2138237

2131334
2851042
2871395
2962492
2850991
2743948
2850982
3084419
2738988

PH-DREAM MEDICAL SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY (CHINA)

INCORPORATION LIMITED

PRESTIGE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

PRESTIGE SOURCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

PROSPERITYS (HONGKONG) SCIENCE INNOVATION LIMITED

Peak XV Group Limited

QIILUN VALLEY ASSETS LIMITED
Qing Feng Technology Hong Kong Limited
Qingxing Xin Trading Co., Limited

Qixun Trade Limited

REBORN DREAM BIO-TECHNOLOGY (CHINA)
INCORPORATION LIMITED

REBORN PHARMACEUTICALS HOLDINGS (CHINA)
CORPORATION LIMITED

REIWADO (HONGKONG) TRADING LIMITED
RICH BAY GROUP CO., LIMITED

RICHBEST JOY LIMITED

RLMak Trading 1 Limited

RUNJIN GROUP LIMITED

Radialogy Limited

Rain Yip Packaging Products Limited
RichLending HK Limited

SEA OYSTER LIMITED

SHANGHAI LIANGGONG VALVE FLUID CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI RENMIN PUMP INDUSTRY INDUSTRY GROUP

SHARES LIMITED

SHANGRUI INT'L BUSINESS (HK) LIMITED
SHUGUANG TRADING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
SHUN YUEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SIG Capital Limited

SKYALE TRADING LIMITED

ST. HARVEST INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SUN HEI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUNLAIFUNG LIMITED

SUPERB PERFECT LIMITED

BRI BRI (P DRy
AIRAE

i AR EATR AT
B E BRI IR A E]

BB A R B A TR
TSR AR AT
JEEEHE S AIRAT

R AR AT

B HEEYRHR (P DR
AIRAE

FA R R R (P D
Hedn AR E]

Bl

S EEARAT
SRR

"

&

HIREEARAT

ER AR AIRAE

TBEATRAE]
HERTHEFTREBARAT
EBARFREREERDA
R

ie B B P S (B P A TR A
B o (& ATRAH
BEEEGHEARAE

ERRREARAT
HrEHE SnEARAE
HENEATRAF]
RAIRAE



2273531
2962444
2720772
2623569

2851087
2138367
2851325
2414233
2962571
2423115
2138183
1965202

2138170
2850990
2850994
3083923
2414316
1162429
2851006
2973539
2414350
2851007
2850998
2867881
2414444
0994477
2571029
2273718
2851390
2867733
0729109
2867835

SWITZERLAND MEILIGUO BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Sang Fai Finance Company Limited
Sargon Group Limited

Shanghai Fluttering Dairy Co., Limited

Shayanyi Trading Co., Limited

ShenZhen Hakatop Technology Co., Limited

Shengsiyu Trading Co., Limited

Shenzhen Hualimei Electronic Co., Limited

T&W Logistic Co., Limited

TAIDADIAN INDUSTRIAL HK LIMITED

TAIWAN DRAGON MACHINERY CO., LIMITED

TAIWAN JINGJIAN PRECISE MACHINERY (HK) LIMITED

TAIWAN PANDA MACHINERY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TAK SIU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TAT HOI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TENGXU BUSINESS LIMITED

TIAN THREE BRITISH BRAND MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TO DESIRE IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

TONG WIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TONGCE TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

TOP GRACE INT'L INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
TRIUMPH HARBOUR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TUNG SHEUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TYSTRON LIMITED

Theledmaster Limited

UNITED FIVE CONTINENTS LIMITED

UP GOING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

URBANLUX LIMITED

VULCAN TRADE LIMITED

Vicent Elite (Hong Kong) Limited

WAI FUNG SMART CARDS (FAR EAST) LIMITED

WAT WING MEDICAL LIMITED
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2851392 WEIMI TRADE LIMITED Bk 5ERAT

2851003 WIN CHI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED LEE e S AR\ E]
2131353 WO SHING SHIPPING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED MECHEE R A RAT

2851343 WORLD HOSTEL NETWORK GRIGORIA LIMITED

2140824 WOW INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED R AR A E]
2851355 Wanwangsheng Trading Co., Limited EIFEE 5 ERAE

2273698 ‘Wondercom Limited
2851278 World Entertainment Alliance Fund Management (Hong Kong) Limited — {HJFAREERHEEL & ()

AIRAE
2858208 XuChi Trading Co., Limited JBENEE B AR A T
0729159 YATSING EASTFIELD ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED H 7o R RS TR A E]
2867695 YUET BONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED IS BEERATRAE
2867690 YUET TIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED B SRR AR A ]
2851302 Yiyue Trading Co., Limited 16 BE 5 H6RAT]
2131314 Yong Merchant Group (HK) Limited KTk EE(E &) AIRAE
1958881 Yu Yao Tang Medicine Holdings Co., Limited B KRR AR AE]
3084383 Yuanc Limited TCHARAE
2851449 Yuangyaochang Trading Co., Limited TFREESARAE
2565651 ZENPE LIMITED BIRAIRATE
2851264 7L Commodity Trading Limited
2851159 Ze Zheng (Hong Kong) Investment Limited SEF (S EARAT
3083161 Zhongxin Tnternational Limited hEREEATRAT
2062516 Zixin Trading Hong Kong Co., Limited NG B EATRAE]
2720884 ZARARATE

30 December 2022 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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